Name Delmar J, Storment

Application No, G._F 023

FEES PAID
. £y 0 _ Date Armount
5 Permit No. G....Jd3 Crae /55| SO —
U — i e,
Address . Route 2, Box 391 B Certificate No. 28689 =
.................. Evgene, Oregom . oo —
Stream Index, Page No. £ FZH e R IO _
................. LA T $1 Cert. Feel2
-------- - - FEES REFUNDE]
Date filed .June 26, 1958 ... . Date Amount
Pricrity ....June 265 2958 e -
ASSIGNMENTS
Action suspended until ...
Date To Whom Address Volumi
Returned 16 aPDHCANT oo oeeoeoooeoeeoeemesssiemeeeeeeee | e
Date of approval ..dWly. 25, 1988 ... 4
CONSTRUCTION
Date for beginning July 25, 1959

Date for completion

Extended to .

Extended to

PFROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed =P e

y S A
Form “B* filed A b /J-J-f S
Form “C” filed }@%gx,__z_m _________________ Leciz

FINAL PROOF
Blank mailed .

WAY. 194951

PrO0f T VO o e emceraemar e e v eesmeanrmeeme e

Date cerfificate issued ..o JUNE. 9 1961
£

REMARKS

State Printing 85927




;{ | FormA o Application NO.CZ_..-..KQJ,:Q.;»’/?
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

A

i

Ty cooooiiid Dot e sl g ., the holder of Permit No. (7 0.5

"to approprlate the pubhc Waters of the state of Oregon began the actual construction of the works described

i

l .
£y

) gt’h(ai*em on the vl day of c f:’f",z/ .................................. L1955
iy .:‘,‘:
'S )‘ ‘" J BTTEAT S, oot oemameeeeseateeseeceneoeeaeemmemameartsssaTe oSS e 2 A oo e e s e s ene e
o ! "The appropriator should state the manner of beginning construction worlk, number of men employed, the amount of work completed
o "»-’ )

sl . »4 ___________________________________

y up (¥ the date of thig statement, and any additional information which may {fend to show the beginning of work in good faith.

. IN WITNESS WHE,REOF T have hersunto set my hand this AT dayor L S A— 1998
| { L2 B «’?’“ﬁ—f Zﬂ;”z’/ s Y A ? . e TG ,{5 Jfaf LT, (f’z.’-:‘?iﬂfefffi«"?’
fsfgnature of Applicant) (Address)’ e

. R Filt out, detach, and mail to the Sl:ate Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work is hegun
State Printing 92284 .

‘ i T AT .
. FormB ' Application No. Cf/'ffflc\’z \3
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
£ | A f\Q&fﬁf(«M f ......... S et , the holder of Permit Ne. G203
%:ito,approprlate the public Waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described
g 1 therem on the ... ‘??og;l ........ day of )f"/‘izvf“lg"&f .............................. 19@&5;
O Remarks: ML ioader @ proppced  docedon udhons; eol Ay
) 12 the works have less capacity than describad in the permit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the proj nsed developma&t' you |

i neus sedl. Located. | &9 Lt sl el ¥ e ot

, f * !éﬁbuljd so state in 6rder that our records may not he unnecessarily encumbered.
L R ) .
SE A iﬁé} ........ O AN 2 A A Ao SO SO
e Jc Ty
iy IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 have hereunto set my hand this ... ,} C ’. day of ..L2L A , 10700
cp@% i Y KT a«:’ﬁ J,‘/ _____ )/ «9 LLi6CMNE ...
igr:atu:e of Applicant) ’ . (Address) {\,f
Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Saletn, Oregon when construction, work is eompletad
\;";-n._i,"- U ’f’ ”‘L”"’ i No
- Form C
S IMPORTANT—This form is a notice fo the Siate Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to

~%  which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permif. Permittee is cautioned that
Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.

NOTH: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land descrlbed

in the perm1t which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated,
i 11l out, detaoh and mall to the State Engi.neer, Salem, Oregon, when all of the water has been applied,

iig y Application No. C ...... fﬁv»
Cule 8 NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
; r/; ( }I, /) Gl G A \570 V22X Y AR , the holder of Permit No. (2. /) 3.
ﬁ*i q a}ppropnate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely apphed the waters 1o a beneficial use in
l} = accordgnce with the terms of said permit, on the ...... / 02' ....... day of ... A 24{’.-{{2.9:{ .................................... 19.-f?. 4
'] Tl %{emarkS' O OO e e TR AR B
Ly : :
[} woedig eseercasaresasseerecetnars eetort e Rm e e 52 e L 8RR R R4 A S AR £ b A £ A S st e

IN WITNESS WH)EREOF I have hereunto set my hand this ../, /? .day of .. NIV
& / o

j.gﬂ/" ‘J{/fﬁdéne{/}/f Jﬁr-jf‘f//(]f"{i({'

(Address)/’
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No, G222, Permit No, G=Q0..
IN NAME OF

DELMAR J. STORMENT

Surveyed

DEEG -7
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aM—4-57 C te ‘ P

L
Permit No. G"903 .................

-
Application No. .(.3‘"'1022

Proof of Appropriation of Water-

. v
1. Name DehﬂarJStorment/ _____________________________ 9. Address _ﬁ!:_._____2_;_._EQE.-QQ}E,____E}I__&@;@;_..9_1:%.99
3. Source of Stipply. well e tumeevmeeseseseoseisieieaeeiemdsfReemeeeE I e T

Tributary of ... Mo KenzieR:Lver

4. Amount of water ... 0'030-3{'5: 5. Priority date Jun326,1958 ....... Q

6. Use ... rrigetion (supplomenbaicisuse) 1/808 & 23 acfe o S
7. Location of point of diversion NWg NEy Sec 31, Twp. 163, Range 38 . , W. M/

. (egal Subdiviston) :
wedl s Loce:—-lmJ }/‘é_, Ci"l Siegyx}:.v On'g, e by E- C\"G“ra "l\u;_, Nﬂo{.\ [ain S...-:‘\'?A;gt -k%—l

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that fouhd in your permit covefing land to be

irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

annsmpW1i}mriai;?§;ﬂeredi’gn Secon ' i Legal Subdiviston Actz(ljfyAneﬁgsated
i " ) /f ;/‘r{ ) "/‘" , -
16 sf 3 W | 3. NW: SEEF ¥ 2.1 v
| WELL NOT| PROPERLY LOGATED . ON-APPLICATION- A 2
e . - - . ::a

=
(,l”‘

V
{

s )
7

A
W

T have read the above and foregoing proof of apﬁrbpriaﬁon of water; I know the contents thereof,
and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... A8Y OF wooerverersnnererncens I

.....................................................................................................




REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

Degcription of works: -.-..-.,......I.u&‘a..zm![]n,c.am 2 dox et et cseetesit e e ran e ne e et recn

PSS € 9 =11 NS0 T 4 o 0'a WL V' U —
/PW&(\Q\[WQML =4 LS Dlrc&‘m't\ K e

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................

LH_—K%& O S -
Cﬂ;—{:u ‘la}ajtwe, anama %o—vé&,\m ........ e

A SRS Py e ; JR— S S PO ST,

e S P

...........................................................................................................

RSP ETSEINERRPIESI R OS PY TP PRFRPTERRRSFSREE SIS TE SEEES S EESEES S S S et bt e e e L e e e L e L L LS L LR

................................................................................

S O O , do hereby certify that I have made

. an iﬁspection of the works described herein and in Permit No, 2903, on the .25 day
of Akpn\ ................... . 19..630., and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to
be accurate, In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of .o

(Quantiiy of water in

second-feetf or acre-feet)
NOTICE TO INSPECTORS

If conditions do not justify the above re-

port by you, please retuin this form without eteeeiaaterreneesmemm—terenmmmeee s
~ your signature, with a full report by letler. (Title) ‘

and I recomimend the issuance of water .‘gight certificate for this amount.

State Printing 2095




Permit A—4M—1-61 State Printing 32580

STATE OF OREGON &t o IEINEE
COUNTY OF IAMNE

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

This I3 to Certify, thet  vzpun J. sTommmr

of Rte 2, Box 391-B, Fugene , State of  Oregom , has made proof
to the satisfaction of the STATE ENGINEER of Oregon, of a right to the use of the waters of
a well

a tributary of VcKenzie River 7 for the purpose of
irrigation \

under Permit No. C=903 of the State Engineer, and, that said right to the use of said waters

has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon; that the priority of the right hereby
confirmed dates from June 26, 1958

that the amount of water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed

0.03 cubic foot per secomd

or its equivalent in case of ro_tatibn, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the WL NEL, Section 31, Ts 16 S.y Be 3 Way Wolle
Well is 1} chain 3, and 5% chsins E, fram the N} corner, Section 3l.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eightisth of one cubic foot per second
per acre, or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited
to 2 diversion of not to exceed 2% acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated
during the irrigation season of sach year,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right is
appurtenant, is as follows:

2.1 acres Wi} SE
Section 31
Te 16 Sup Ra 3 Wap Walls

iand on which water is to be used is part of that described as follows:
Beginning at s point on the North line of Section j1, Township 16 South,
Range 3 West, of the Willamette Meridian, South 89° L5' East 176.2 ft. from the
1 corner on the Morth side of said Section; and running thence along said
Section line South 89° LS' East 46,2 ft. to a point on the bank of a sloughj
thence South 210.0 ft.; thence Worth 89° LS* West Lh6.2 ft.; thence Worth 210.0

- fte to the point of beginning; in Lane County Oregon.

The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place of
use herein described.

&

THIS IS A DRAFT OF WATER RIGHT CERTIFICATE

See other side for instructions and final proof to be executed by pe'rmittee.




STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SALEM
251 FINANCE BUILDING REFER TO 1
170 12TH STREET S. E. FILE NoO. G-._.O23

May 19, 1961

Delmar J. Storment
Rt. 2, Box 391 B
Eugene, Oregon

Dear Mr, Storment:

On the reverse side of this paper is a copy bf a draft of water right
certificate to confirm the right under Permit No. ...G=903._ . . You are
requested to examine this draft and if you find it correctly describes the
appropriation of water made, execute the following final proof. A fee of
$1.00 is required for recording your certificate of water right in the office
of the County Clerk. The fee of $1.00, together with this signed draft,
must be returned to the State Engineer.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

FINAL PROOF
I have read the draft of water right certificate shown on the reverse
side of this paper and as final proof of appropriation of water I hereby

certify that the water has been used as described in said draft.

N

K

LMoy LTEL.. NN N s v TR

gndture)



31 FINANCE BUILDING
170 12TH ETRERY, B.E.

STATE OF OREGOM
STATE ENGINEER
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM

June 22y 1959

HEFT
FiLE N:D

Delmar J. Sborment
Route 2 Hox 391 B
Bugene, Oregon

Dear Sir: :
This will acknowledge receipt of your notice t9 the

?.efféct that co%Plete application of water has bean made under
Permit No. -903., .

Pursuant to your report and in 1ine with the general
practice of this office a survey will be made at a later dats.
After this survey, proof may be made and certificate lssued
covering the actual use of water as found by the engineer. In
case of irrigation, any lands described in the permit that have
not been irrigated will be automatically eliminated from the
water right.

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will be
valid evidence of the water right in question so long as you
continue to use the water. '

Ve ¥y yours,

o (. (Mo

LEWLS A. STANLEY
State Englneer

Foriifies

¢-1023%




(1023

August 22, 1958

V. Deluar J. Storment
Rowbs 3, Box 391 B
Yugene, Orogon

Trewer e Sborments

Fneloged find Appliecation No. (-1023, Pormit MNo. 3=903 with
blaopeind,




Bovember L, 1958

Dedipar J. Stormeant
Route 2 Box 391 B~
Bugsne, Oregon

Dear Sirs _
This acknowledges recelpt of Forms A and B, being
notices of the begimning of construction and completion of
construction under Permit No,G=903. -

These reports have been filed with other matter
pertaining to the permit which is in good standing until
October 1, 180 , when, under its terms, all the water which
it is intended to use at any time should be used to the full
extent intended. '

Very truly yours,

s

| iyga LR ¥ ST N
}QH.Lthtr, Jirdég

- LEYIS A, STANLEY
State Engineer

Form 127
D1f.

G-1023




(1023

July 18y 1ol

Yeluar Je Sborant
Hoube 2, Tow 350 0

Hugoue, Uremn

Miie witl scknowled

it
%7 :
Toe (029 and

A I TVRNN Fps .
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losuenen OF & Do
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(= 1023

June 30, 1938

Dalmar J. Storment
Houte 2, Dox 391 B
Lugens, Oregon

Dear Fr, Storment:

This will acknowledge receipt of your applicatioen for a permit
to constract a well and appropriate therefrom 40 gallons of water
per minubte for the irrigatien of 2.1 acres, the ascompanying nap,
legal deseription, and payment of {ses in the amount of 15, for
which our Recgelpt No. L7172 is enclosed.

Upon exsmination of youwr application (Fils lo. G=1023), the
following defecta are noted:

Application Item Ho. & and Map: The location of the well,
ag show on the map, does nob agrse with the locution
as listed under Ttem 4, The squivalent bearing and
distance for a point that is 200 feet South and 365
feet Rast from the N} comner would bs South 280407
Fast a distance of 417 loat.

The diversion point should be further located as
being within a spzeific 1/16th of a sectiovn, which
would appeay to be the Wi VB of Ssotion 3i.

Fhem Hoo 12: The area yéu propose to irrigate should
be listed as being within speecific 1/16ths of a
section.

For your convenience in the correction of the above noted
defects, we are returning herewlih your application and map.
The application has been endorsed so that in order to retain its
date of priority it must be returned to this office on or before
August 29, 1958,

Very iruly yous,

LEWES fp. STANLEY
State Englneex

: James W, Carver, dJr,
B SRt
JWGtbks _ | .

Fne: application and map






